TOORS CZ s.r.o., Turkova 1338, 504 01 Nový Bydžov, Czech Republic, Tel.: +420 495 491 855, Fax: +420 498 606 714, e-mail: toors@toors.cz
PRODUCT INFO 148
Dear customer,
we would like to inform you about an innovative product range
of  drives TORMATIC BLACK, which will replace operators TORMATIC
GTA.
Drives TORMATIC BLACK combine advanced technology with high
energy e�  ciency. LED lighting is newly placed on both sides of the
operator, which together with the strong light intensity ensures
a comfortable lighting of the space. Another advantage is its long
life time. Newly there are two alternative options for the installation
of the operator to track. Parallel to the track or perpendicularly to it.
Motors TORMATIC BLACK follow a simple way of installation
and setting of GTA model. The practical 3- button programming
allows quick and easy setting of the operator. Integrated special
functions ensure a high operating speed, together with the optimal
settings of running features.
OPERATORS TORMATIC BLACK
Ordering codes and prices
Motor sets 868MHz
BaaN code GTA Description BaaN code BLACK Description Sales price (€)
brutto
T09-051-10-0022 Motor GTA711 ZS30 T09-051-10-0026 Motor BLACK600 ZS30   279
     T09-051-10-0023      Motor GTA711 ZS40      T09-051-10-0027      Motor BLACK600 ZS40 304
T09-051-10-0024 Motor GTA712 ZS30 T09-051-10-0028 Motor BLACK800 ZS30 328
T09-051-10-0025 Motor GTA712 ZS40 T09-051-10-0029 Motor BLACK800 ZS40 357
Motor sets 868MHz
T09-051-10-0005 Motor GTA 713S ZS30 T09-051-10-0030 Motor BLACK 1000 ZS30 559
     T09-051-10-0006      Motor GTA 713S ZS40      T09-051-10-0031      Motor BLACK 1000 ZS40 628
Heads of motors 433MHz
T09-051-10-0012 head of motor GTA 803 T09-051-10-0035 head of motor BLACK 1200 526
T09-051-10-0013 head of motor GTA 701 T09-051-10-0032 head of motor BLACK 600 280
T09-051-10-0014 head of motor GTA 702 T09-051-10-0033 head of motor BLACK 800 304
T09-051-10-0019 head of motor GTA 703 T09-051-10-0034 head of motor BLACK 1000   333
Basic characteristics TORMATIC BLACK
BLACK 600 BLACK 800 BLACK 1000 BLACK 1200
Max. door leaf surface (m2) < 10 m2 < 15 m2 > 15 m2 > 15 m2
Push and Pull force (N) 800 800 1000 - 1200 1000 - 1200
     Running speed (cm/Sek.)      17 - 24 cm 15 - 24 cm
Special features Automatic closing (AR), High-class Door-Select-Function,
Ventilation position
  Automatic
closing (AR), High
-class Door-Select-
Function, Tra�  c
light control
Power consumption at rest < 0,5W < 4W
TORMATIC BLACK  with tract
TORMATIC BLACK  600